

â

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1289 OF 2007

L.I.C. OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RETIRED L.I.C. OFFICERS ASSN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Paramjit Singh Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Amanpreet Singh Rahi,Adv.
Mr. S. Rajappa,Adv.
Mr. Tania Walia,Adv.
Mr. Pritpal Nijjar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S.L Narasimha,Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.
Mr. D. Julius Riamei,Adv.
Ms. Mandakani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Paramjit Singh Patwalia, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants commenced arguments at 3.35 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day at 4.00 p.m. The matter remained part-heard.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER